1
HIGH PERFORMANCE
ADAPTABLE CREW
TRANSFER VESSEL
BOW FENDERING
LIGHTWEIGHT, LOW
MAINTENANCE PROTECTION
CTV

Width
(mm)
Profile
Height
(mm)
Weight
per Metre
(kg)
Number
of
Cavities
Outer Wall
Tickness
(mm))
Profile Type Adhesive
BWF10006001 100 60 3.8 3 9 Rectangular
BWF10010002 100 100 5 3 15 D-Fender
BWF15007901 150 79 4.2 3 8 Trapezoid
BWF15008601 150 86 3 4 13 D-Fender
BWF15011301 150 113 7.5 3 10 D-Fender
BWF15015002 150 150 10 6 10 D-Fender
BWF16015701 160 157 9.7 7 10 D-Fender
BWF16109601 161 96 4.6 3 7 Trapezoid
BWF17505601 175 56 3.6 3 7 Trapezoid
BWF18008201 180 82 7.4 5 8 Rectangular
BWF18310501 180 105 8 6 8 Trapezoid
BWF19008201 190 82 5.6 3 9 Trapezoid
BWF19015801 190 158 11 11 10 Trapezoid
BWF20008001 200 80 7.6 5 8 Rectangular
BWF20010001 200 100 8.8 3 10 D-Fender
BWF23710001 237 99 7.6 5 11 Trapezoid
BWF28610501 286 105 12 10 8 Trapezoid
BWF31310001 313 100 10.3 7 11 Trapezoid
Units Test Method
D-FENDERIT High Performance Polymer
Typical
Rubber